LOT	NO.	

## **BAY RIDGE COMMUNITY CLUB**

## CONSENT BY LOT OWNERS/MEMBERS TOAPPROVE FIRST AMENDMENT TO THE DECLARATION OF RIGHTS, RESERVATIONS, RESTRICTIONS AND COVENANTS OF BAY RIDGE ESTATES

The purpose of the First Amendment to the Declaration of Rights, Reservations, Restrictions and Covenants of Bay Ridge Estates is to further clarify and impose use restrictions within Bay Ridge Estates.

The Board of Directors voted to propose the First Amendment to the Declaration of Rights, Reservations, Restrictions and Covenants of Bay Ridge Estates to the Lot Owners/Members for approval.

I hereby consent in writing to the adoption of the First Amendment to the Declaration of Rights, Reservations, Restrictions and Covenants of Bay Ridge Estates. By executing this consent, I confirm that I have received and reviewed the First Amendment to the Declaration of Rights, Reservations, Restrictions and Covenants of Bay Ridge Estates. This consent is provided under the authority of RCW 64.38.020 and Article 13 of the Declaration of Rights, Reservations, Restrictions and Covenants of Bay Ridge Estates.

I acknowledge receipt of legible copies of the First Amendment to the Declaration to the Declaration of Rights, Reservations, Restrictions and Covenants of Bay Ridge Estates.

Signature	Date	_
Printed Name	Address	_

The Board intends to record the First Amendment to the Declaration of Rights, Reservation, Restrictions and Covenants if a sufficient number of votes are received in favor of it. However, the Board may make certain alterations before recording to comply with Auditory recording requirements, or to correct any typographical errors if any are identified.